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RESULTADOS FINAL CADETE MUJERES

NOMBRE

Angela

Leire

Carla

Alejandra
Marina

Marina

Estrella (Zhihan)

Marta

APELLIDOS

Castiella Garcia
Madorran Vazquez
Moreno Matute
Rubio Diaz

Gofii Cano
Martinez Martinez
Yu

Jacinto Hernandez

ANO

COLEGIO-CLUB

Lexbaros Beronia
La Rioja Atletismo
Tomas Mingot
Tomas Mingot
Lexbaros Beronia
Afiares Rioja
Los Boscos

Los Boscos

DORSAL

694

695

696

693

692

697

691

698

C MARCA
4 13,64
5 14,25
6 14,58
3 14,89
2 15,34
7 15,39
1 17,14
8 17,96
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